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201205020001
52400

05/02/2012
03:21:31

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201205310001
92790

05/31/2012
02:11:06

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201212060004
66550

12/06/2012
09:28:41

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200509220004
92040

09/22/2005
09:48:24

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200509160004
82380

09/16/2005
01:37:26

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200702150000
70610

02/15/2007
01:26:03

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200708130003
79030

08/13/2007
09:47:40

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200706130002
76530

06/13/2007
08:50:12

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BEAL BANK

200708170003
89570

08/17/2007
03:21:08

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BEAL
SERVICE
CORPORATIO
N

200709100004
23650

09/10/2007
12:51:21

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BEAL BANK
SSB

Other:SEE
INST

200709200004
42850

09/20/2007
03:19:28

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200711010005
05820

11/01/2007
11:35:37

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

200801020000
00840

01/02/2008
12:05:20

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GUARANTY
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201004230001
23480

04/23/2010
10:34:59

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK



201203280001
06090

03/28/2012
12:56:39

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Other:SEE
INST

201206060001
98980

06/06/2012
12:57:20

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Other:SEE
INST

201211280004
53610

11/28/2012
09:32:42

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY


