Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= POWER OF ATTORNEY; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS SERVICING LP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205020001 52400	05/02/2012 03:21:31	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						
201205310001 92790	05/31/2012 02:11:06	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						
201212060004 66550	12/06/2012 09:28:41	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC						Other:SEE INST
200509220004 92040	09/22/2005 09:48:24	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
200509160004 82380	09/16/2005 01:37:26	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
200702150000 70610	02/15/2007 01:26:03	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
200708130003 79030	08/13/2007 09:47:40	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						Other:SEE INST
200706130002 76530	06/13/2007 08:50:12	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BEAL BANK						
200708170003 89570	08/17/2007 03:21:08	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BEAL SERVICE CORPORATIO N						
200709100004 23650	09/10/2007 12:51:21	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BEAL BANK SSB						Other:SEE INST
200709200004 42850	09/20/2007 03:19:28	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
200711010005 05820	11/01/2007 11:35:37	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA						
200801020000 00840	01/02/2008 12:05:20	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GUARANTY BANK						Other:SEE INST
201004230001 23480	04/23/2010 10:34:59	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK						

201203280001 06090	03/28/2012 12:56:39	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			Other:SEE INST
201206060001 98980	06/06/2012 12:57:20	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			Other:SEE INST
201211280004 53610	11/28/2012 09:32:42	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY			